Class: 501 - FEI Grand Prix Freestyle 3*

Entry # Rider

508
640
557
589
608
594
529
650
506
622
543
599
564

Beatrice Marienau
James Koford

Jill Irving

Bianca Tota

Sahar Daniel Hirosh
Barbara Bertschinger

Evi Strasser
Ariana Chia
Jane Karol

Christer Egerstrom
Jacqueline MacDonald Cudd

Pia Aragao
Kim Gentry

Adequan Global Dressage Festival 10 CDI4*

Ctzn Horse

USA
USA
CAN
USA
ISR
SUI
CAN
CAN
USA
CRC
USA
BRA
AUS

Stefano 8

Adiah HP

Arthur

Cadento V
Whitman

Rubin Cortes OLD
Disney Tyme

Teo

Sunshine Tour
Bello Oriente
Malcarat

Zepelim Interagro
Leonardo

Stat/Div
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Term

OOOoooooodaoon

Ring: Stadium

Judge E Judge H Judge C Judge M Judge B Total

Christensen Halsall Osinski Shivdas Tubman
DEN GBR USA IND CAN

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Pl Prize
71375 1 72.250, 1 72375 1 71.500[ 1 73.000, 1 72.100f 1 |1500.00
70.625| 2 69.375| 2 70.750, 2 67.150, 4 69.875| 3 69.555| 2 {1000.00
70.375] 3 68.375| 3 68.625 4 67.350, 3 70.875| 2 69.120| 3 |750.00
67.875 7 67.375| 5 69.750| 3 68.650, 2 64.625| 11 67.655| 4 |650.00
68.875 5 66.625 7 65.750| 7 66.600, 5 67.750| 5 67.120| 5 |550.00
65.875 8 68.250| 4 66.375| 5 64.350, 9 69.875| 3 66.945| 6 |450.00
68.375| 6 66.875| 6 66.000| 6 64.600, 8 67.625| 6 66.695| 7 |350.00
70.125| 4 65.875| 9 64.125| 10 65.475 7 67.625| 6 66.645| 8 [250.00
65.875 8 66.375| 8 64.625 8 65.975 6 64.750| 10 65.520| 9 [150.00
65.750, 10 65.625| 10 63.875| 11 64.075 10 66.125| 8 65.090( 10 [100.00
61.750 13 62.375| 12 64.250| 9 62.250, 12 65.125| 9 63.150| 11 |50.00
62.875 11 63.750 11 63.500( 12 62.875 11 59.625| 13 62.525| 12 |50.00
62.000 12 61.375| 13 63.125| 13 61.875| 13 63.000| 12 62.275| 13 |50.00




